GREAT ORMOND STREET

WINES

Jack Rabbit, Pinot Grigio
Zesty with flavours of fresh apple (italy, 11.0%)

The Ned, Rosé WV
Classic flavours of strawberries & cream (New Zealand, 13.0%)

Flagstone Poetry, Merlot
Flavours of blackberries, plums
& a hint of mint (South Africa, 13.0%)

Jack Rabbit, Prosecco
Fruity & light, with peaches & apricots (italy, 11.0%)

STARTERS

Crispy Chicken Goujons
Served with smoky BBQ sauce

Mixed Grill +3.99
40z* rump steak, two pork sausages, half a chicken breast,

half a gammon steak. Served with beer-battered onion rings?,

grilled tomato, two fried eggs, peas & skin-on chips
Upgrade your 40z* steak to an 8oz* steak for only 3.99
Add peppercorn sauce 1.79

80z* Rump steak +2.99

30-day-aged British & Irish beef, served with skin-on chips,
grilled tomato, beer-battered onion rings® & peas

Swap chips & onion rings for a fresh mixed salad

Add peppercorn sauce 1.79

Smothered Chicken

Topped with bacon, cheese & smoky BBQ sauce. Served with
skin-on chips, coleslaw, garlic bread & a salad garnish

Add an extra smothered chicken for 3.49

Beer-Battered Haddock®” & Chips @&
Battered in house & served with tartare sauce
& your choice of peas or mushy peas

Add white bread & butter @ 99p

SIDES

Skin-On Chips W 2.99

Beer-Battered 3.29
Onion Rings®

Coleslaw O

Loaded Nachos O

With nacho cheese sauce, red chillies,
tomato salsa & soured cream

Add chipotle beef chilli for 2.39

Mixed Side Salad

be drmkawure co.uk

Garlic & Herb Mushrooms
Served with smoky BBQ sauce

Tomato Soup O
Served with garlic & herb croutons
Vegan option available, just ask M

Big Stack Burger

Two 1/41b* steak burgers, Cheddar, lettuce, gherkin, red onion
& burger sauce. Served with skin-on chips & coleslaw

Swap your bun for a fresh mixed salad

Chicken Katsu Curry
Chicken goujons topped with our signature curry sauce,
served with white rice

Thai Green Curry V@

With sweet potato, red pepper, peas & bamboo shoots,
served with white rice

Add a grilled chicken breast 2.49

Squash, Spinach & Ricotta Lasagne O
Served with a mixed salad & garlic bread

2.99  Garlic Bread O
179 Add cheese for 99p O

We've teamed up with Pennies, the digital charity box, to help support our partner GOSH Charity.

‘@, Just press ‘yes’ when you pay by card to donate 25p.
Every penny you give goes to charity: 95% to Great Ormond Street Hospital Children’s Charity (registered charity no.1160024)
and 5% to Pennies (registered charity no. 1122489).

HOSPITAL CHARITY.

Pennies‘.p




Sunday Carvery is only available on Sunday 30th March.
Served 12pm-6pm.

Our hand-carved joints are freshly prepared
by our chefs. Choose from our 3 succulent meats.
Can't decide? Why not have all 3?

Beef
Sourced from British & Irish farms

Turkey

Succulent & tender
Gammon

Roasted until golden

GARDEN GOURMET® Sensational™
Chicken-Style Fillet O

Vegan option available, just ask W
(Served plated from our kitchen)

Help yourself to unlimited sides...

Crispy Roast Potatoes Mashed Potatoes ® PeasQ®

Golden Yorkshires @ Root Veg Mash @ Roasted Carrots @
Stuffing @ Cabbage @ Honey-Roasted Parsnips ®
Cauliflower Cheese @ Gravy Q

Triple Chocolate Brownie O
Served warm with vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce

Ice Cream Sundae with Cadbury® Dairy Milk
Caramel Nibbles O

With chocolate & caramel sauces & a chocolate flake

Caramel Apple Betty O
Served warm with custard or vanilla ice cream

Churros with KitKat® @

Warm churros coated in cinnamon sugar, served with
strawberries, your choice of chocolate or caramel sauce, &
topped with KitKat® pieces for dunking

Spiced Apple & Blackberry Crumble O
Served with either custard or vanilla ice cream
Vegan option available, just ask

Don't worry, we know there are allergens in our food that we need to tell you about, so please let your server know if you have a specific allergy
or would like more information about our dishes. Menu descriptions may not list every individual ingredient, so please ask for more information. “ —

a a a A q q a q a Seafood with this
Ingredients can occasionally be substituted or changed at short notice, so please review the allergy information on the website at the time of [ J\ (omes from
your visit & ask your server when you arrive. @ Suitable for vegetarians. W Suitable for vegans. Our vegan dishes are made to a vegan recipe, but we  anMSC certified
cannot guarantee that they are suitable for those with MILK or EGG allergies. *Approximate weight uncooked. §May contain traces of alcohol. *May ~ SUstainablefishery
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contain small bones or shell. ¥May contain fruit stones. Fish, meat & poultry dishes may contain bones. For full T&Cs please refer to main menu. MSC-C-55716
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